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
Jun- 20 to Sept. 15: $27.SO. 11*

BtAI l it L L 1, 3 ROOM SUITES, WITH
hotel accommodations at very special summer
rates. Opjtosire Capitol grounds. Inquire C.
GERKEX. Hotel Winston. ®*

DEarRARLK KIItST-KLOOR FRONT APARTment.furnished, for July, August and September,including elec. light and gas; $20 monthly.Call bet. 5 and 7 p.m.. Apt. 4» the Holland.1825 U st. n.w. 10*

to. 618, the ontario.pleasant apartment;southern exiioaure; two rooms, hall,
bath and kitchenette; furnished; at price of
rent. $35.00.

ATTRACTIVE APARTMENT.THREE ROOMS;
southern exposure; for 3 months or longer;
$27.50. Apply Apartment 357 or 310, the
Cordova.

ROCKINGHAM. 403; 1317 R. 1. AVE.; 5 RMSnorth.south, east exposures; furn.; complete.
Including linen, silver; 2 bedrooms; porch: elevator:awnings; 3 moo., $35 mo. N. 3332-J.

APARTMENT. FOUR ROOMS. BATH, FOR
few months to right party; references* unusuallycool. Address Apt. 402, 1425 T st.
n.w. Phone X. 2252. 10*

413 SOUTH WARDMAN COURTS. CORNER
apt.: s.e. exposure: overlooking whole city; 4
handsomely furnished rooms and bath; breezy
and cool: for three months. North 1S52.

1648 IRVING ST. N.W..5 ROOMS. COMPLETE4yfamished, including piano; large porch
and yard; convenient to both car lines; ixnmediatepossession to October or longer.

rt-KN I8HKU 5-KIH)M AND BATH APARTmeut;screens, awnings; large back porch;
vard; southwent exposure; very cool. 2H12
Conn. ave. Address Box 335. Star office. 12*

TO RESPONSIBLE PARTY. COOL. AIRY. COMpietely.well furnished tlve-rooin, bath housekeepingapartment on Washington Heights,
with 9 windows overlooking city, for three
months at $30 per month. Apt. 16, the
Seville. 2129 18th at.

TO SUBLET FOR HUMMER.ONE FURNISHED
one-room-and-bath apartment; two closets;
electric light. Inquire at The Beacon, Apt.
36. 1803 Calvert at.

RHODE ISLAND AVE. N.W..COMPLETElyfurnished apartment; two rooms (kitchen),bath; second-floor front. Also four rooms,bath: sleeping porch.
WARDMAN COPHTH WRHT. AIT. 213.
Second floor; cool; s.e. corner; 4 rooms, bath
and porch; nicely furnished: $45 per month;large grounds: overlooking city.
IX-ROOM APARTMENT IS THE"POBTNKRZI
Completely and nicely furnished; fine location;second floor; regular rent unfurnished. $60;will rent furnished to Sept. 30 at $55
month, including light and unlimited telephone.Apply office, the Portner.

COMPLETELY FURNISHED,
Second-floor front; 2 large rooms and bath;low rental.

Apt. 205. the Cavendish. 1628 Columbia road.
THE TORONTO, DLT'O.NT CIRCLE.

Furnished apartnents at summer KATES.
2. 3 and 6 room* with baths.

cafe. Phone North 106. Apt. 71.
FU'RNISHKU AN 11 UNFURNISHED.

FOR RENT.
8-ROOM AM) BATH APT.

BOOF GARDEN. VERY DESIRABLE.
PHONE M. 2747. APT. 3.

fOVNG LADY WISJiKH TO HBAKE HER
apartment with desirable woman: price same
a «lnyl» room. Box 232. Star office.

THE KAKNftKOliO.
Florida are. and Drratur at.
2. 8 and 4 rootna and bath.
Fvrnlahed or unfurnished.

APARTMENT.410 THE EARLINGTON, 8033
lftth at..3 rooma and bath; electric lights.
K*e and telephone; furnished or unfurnished;hcll> Phnn* f'nlnmtiU h?4 14*

Amy Gordon, Apartment Specialist
1 to 6 rooms: fur. and unfur.; month a* year.

623 BOND BLDG. M. 4172.
THE BeukVniHE.

1412 Chapin at.
t room*, kitchenette, bath, tiaratar. tela
phone. |2S.

STONELEIGH COURT,
rONNBTTICUT AVENUE AND L HT.
The flneat two-room an<l bath apartment fn

STONELEIGH COURT. FURNISHED OR UNFURNISHED.by the year or for SHORTER
PERIOD. Very reasonable: all hotel conveniences;restaurant a la carte or special table
d'hote service; breakfast. 00c; luncheon, <JOc,and dinner. $1.00.

Apply to Manager p. K. 8TEPHAN.
W1LI.ARD COURTS,

NEW FIREPROOF RUILDING,
Cor. 17th and Willard Sts. n.w.

2-room bachelor apt.; 2, 8. 4 and $ room and
bath apartments; 2 room and bath, furnished;ele. and switchboard service. cafe. Ph. K. 3827.

FLAT FOR RENT.
A ROOMS. BATH AND HAU*

1H34 K ST. N.W. f
+0 gt'HI.KT KOH gVMMKH OK' LONGER,Apartment 44, the Haddington. 1840 BUtmoro

at.; 4 rooms, recp. h*U, bath. Apply DION S.
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